10.

11.

Position

District Manager

Operator |

Office Manager/Clerk To The Board

District Manager

Operator In Training

Operator

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held

Operations Supervisor

Special District

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Summerland Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Department

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$139,063

$75,462

$58,861

$16,260

$15,710

$15,033

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200



