	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager	Operations Supervisor	Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$139,063
2.	Operator I		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Operations	\$75,462
3.	Office Manager/Clerk To The Board		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$58,861
4.	District Manager		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$16,260
5.	Operator In Training		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Operations	\$15,710
6.	Operator II		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Operations	\$15,033
7.	Director		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
8.	Director		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
9.	Director		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
10.	Director		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
11.	Director		Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Board Of Directors	\$1,200